

VRN: SLZ 635P

List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 1,668.00
2	Bonnet lock	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00
3	Bonnet hinge	2	\$ 143.00	\$ 286.00
4	Bonnet absorber	2	\$ 368.00	\$ 736.00
5	Bonnet lock sensor	1	\$ 269.00	\$ 269.00
6	Front fender	2	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 2,990.00
7	Front fender cowling	2	\$ 247.00	\$ 494.00
8	Front fender arch garnish	2	\$ 393.00	\$ 786.00
9	Headlamp assy	2	\$ 3,736.00	\$ 7,472.00
10	Headlamp bracket	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
11	Headlamp mount panel	2	\$ 457.00	\$ 914.00
12	Bonnet headlamp chrome trim	2	\$ 298.00	\$ 596.00
13	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,399.00	\$ 1,399.00
14	Front bumper foglamp	2	\$ 387.00	\$ 774.00
15	Front bumper air intake duct	1	\$ 286.00	\$ 286.00
16	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 89.00	\$ 178.00
17	Front bumper lower spoiler	1	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,190.00
18	Radiator grille	1	\$ 678.00	\$ 678.00
19	Radiator grille bracket	3	\$ 167.00	\$ 501.00
20	Bonnet "MINI" emblem	1	\$ 117.00	\$ 117.00
21	Front bumper lower grille	1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00
22	Front bumper lower grille silver trim	1	\$ 177.00	\$ 177.00
23	Front bumper foglamp inner bracket	2	\$ 169.00	\$ 338.00
24	Front bumper tow cap	1	\$ 73.00	\$ 73.00
25	Front bumper sponge	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00
26	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 557.00	\$ 557.00
27	Front support panel	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
28	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
29	Engine under cowling	1	\$ 371.00	\$ 371.00
30	Bonnet chrome trim	1	\$ 299.00	\$ 299.00
31	Front fender chrome moulding	2	\$ 267.00	\$ 534.00
Subtotal				\$ 25,626.00
List discount				10.00%
Total				\$ 23,063.40

Repair Estimate

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bonnet insulator clips	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
2	Bonnet weatherstrip	3	\$ 48.00	\$ 144.00
3	Front fender cowlings clips	16	\$ 5.50	\$ 88.00
4	Front fender arch garnish clips	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
5	Front bumper clips	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
6	Front support panel top garnish clips	6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
7	Engine under cowlings clips	6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
8	Front licence plate and frame	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
9	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
10	Sundries	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
			Total	\$ 648.00

X7
X } nut
X }
30ne
10ne
X u
bt
360ne
X u
155

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$ 1,200.00
2	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	1	\$ 200.00
3	To remove and refit radiator to facilitate repair. To perform pressure test and check cooling system functionality.	1	\$ 200.00
4	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
5	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
		Total labour	\$ 2,900.00

700
40.
100? photo.
700
30.
1570.

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 26,611.40
-----------------------------	---------------------

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices to be subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal proceedings are allowed
- Suppliers to be notified and must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____

Tan Min 97495749 / 67418434

Ex: tba

Not Authorise.

12/1/21 e 1615

Lump sum

Resurvey after repair

06 days

7441.06

155

1570

9166.06

4517300